35812 4
. 35812 + 0504 5685 '97 APR 10 P3:41 Vol. 197 Page 10722
APPLICATION TO EXTRACT A
INSTRUCTIONS:
Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached that cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV. This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report attached
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the
manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.
Legal description and location of real property (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted): Lot 16, Block 5, MOUNTAIN LAKES HOME SITES, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.
State of Oregon.
Strus: 3135 Mountain Lakes Dr. Klamath Falls OF 97601 If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgagees and beneficiation of details of 97601
NAME AND ADDRESS
Green Tree Financial, P.O. Box 1570, Tualatin, OR 97062
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 008-3606-16C0-6100
Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above:   YEAR MAKE WIDTH
1995 FUGUE DENTIFICATION NO
LISE 20 Security interact but
HIGH AND ALCONESS
Green Tree Financial, P.O. Box 1570, Tualatin, OR 97062
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY
X ADD FOLTO DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 008-3606-16C0-6100
If we do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.
1 //WA certify that the state
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Phillip R. Gibson and Barbara J. Gibson
SIGNATULE DE SWNER X. A LADDRESS
SIGNATURE OF GWNER 10 ADDRESS
X Danbara Hilman
A THIND BE WERE AND A THIND BE AND A THIND A THIND BE AND A THIND A THIND BE AND A THIND A THIND A THIND BE AND A THIND A THI
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.
4/7/97 X Kimperly E. McCallister
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from:
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA
STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.
Filed for record at request of
of Doods 3:41 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol MOZ
FEE \$10.00 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
by <u>Kettlin Ange</u>